% FARM FOR SALE

464 ac. +/- Farm
Land for Sale

o 464 Taxable Acves+/-
o 386 Tillable Acres+/-

* 85 CSR2 according to
Surety Maps

e 192.30 acre corn base S nﬁ,O’}’St Soutﬁ fﬂ,'rm

o 173 bu./ac. PLC Corn $3 804 800
ield

e High Quality Productive farm located in a
o Net Taxes $14,372/yr. strong farming area, Located Tama/Benton [ine
* Farm is available for Full Packets of Information at:

2019 Crop season.
e Located 6 miles South wWww.ares-ia.com

of Dysart, Jowa on ] )

HWY 21 www.midwestlandauctions.com

Appraisal & Real Estate

Services

504 Second Street
Traer, Iowa 50675
Office 319.478.2990
Toll Free 877.844.7653
Contact Persons:
Jammie Howard 319.231.4484

Jason Lekin 641.751.4227

The information gathered for this brochure is from sources deemed reliable, but cannot be Guaranteed by Appraisal & Real Estate Services or its staff.
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USDA United States
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Wetland Determination |dentifiers Farm 6361

& Restricted Use

7 Limited Restrictions Tract Cropland Total: 386.08 acres Tract 1408

Exempt from Conservation
| | c ! .
ompliance Provisions

United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Farm Service Agency (FSA) maps are for FSA Program administration only, This map does not represent a legal survey or reflecl actual
ownership; rather it depicts the information provided directly from the producer and/or National Agricultural Imagery Program (NAIP) imagery. The producer accepts the data 'as is' and
assumes all risks associated wilh its use. USDA-FSA assumes no responsibilily for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data outside FSA

Programs. Wetland identifiers do not represent the size, shape, or specific determination of the area. Refer lo your original determinalion (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact
boundaries and determinations ar contact USDA Natural Resources Conservalion Service (NRCS).

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.



IOWA .
USDA United States Department of Agriculture FARM : 6361
Has e Farm Service Agency Prepared : Aug 8, 2018
Form: FSA-156EZ == Crop Year: 2018
Abbreviated 156 Farm Record
Tract 680 Continued ...
TOTAL 75.50 0.00
NOTES
Tract Number : 1408
Description :  SE1/4 SW1/4 Sec 24; NE1/4 NW1/4 Sec 25 Oneida
FSA Physical Location IOWA/TAMA
ANSI Physical Location : [OWA/TAMA
BIA Unit Range Number :
HEL Status HEL field on tract.Conservation system being actively applied
Wetland Status :  Tract contains a wetland or farmed wetland
WL Violations None
Owners 1 PAUL C SYNHORST, LYNN E KATZ, A P SYNHORST TRUST
Other Producers None
Recon ID : None
Tract Land Data
Farm Land Cropland DCP Cropland wBP WRP CRP GRP Sugarcane
465.17 386.08 386.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
. Other . DCP Ag. Rel Broken From
State Conservation Conservation Effective DCP Cropland | Double Cropped MPL EWP Activity Native Sod
0.00 0.00 386.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DCP Crop Data
CCC-505 CRP . .
Crop Name Base Acres Reduction Acres CTAP Yield PLC Yield
Corn 192.30 0.00 0 173
Soybeans 107.10 0.00 0 53
TOTAL 299.40 0.00
NOTES

The U S Department of Agriculture (USDA) prohibits discrimination against its customers, employees, and applicants for employment on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, sex, gender identity,
religion, reprisal, and where applicable, political beliefs, marital status, famitial or parental status, sexual orientation, or alf or part of an individual's income is derived from any public assistance program, or prolected
genetic information in employment or in any program or activity conducted or funded by the Department. (Not all prohibited bases will apply to all programs and/or employment aclivities) Persons with disabilities,
who wish lo file a program complaint, wrile to the address below or if you require allernalive means of communication for program information (e.g., Braille, large print, audiotape, elc ) please contact USDA's TARGET
Center at (202) 720-2600 (voice and TDD) Individuals who are deaf, hard of hearing, or have speech disabilities and wish to file either an EEO or program complaint, please contact USDA through the Federal Relay

Service at (800) 877-8339 or (800) 845-6136 (in Spanish)

If you wish to fite a Civil Rights program complaint of discrimination, complete the USDA Program Discrimination Complaint Form, found online at http://iwww.ascr.usda.gov/complaint_filing_cust.htmi, or at any
USDA office, or call (866) 632-9992 to request the form  You may also write a letter containing all of the information requested in the form Send your completed complaint form or letter by mail to U.S Department of
Agriculture, Director, Office of Adjudication, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410, by fax (202) 690-7442 or email at program,intake@usda.gov. USDA is an equal opportunity provider

and employer.
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Soil Map

Soils Map

©2018 AariData. Inc.

Solls data provided by USDA and NRCS.

14

2018 AgriData, Inc.

State:

County:
Location:
Township:

Acres:
Date:

Maps Pravided By:

©
© Agridata Inc 2013

lowa

Tama
24-84N-13W
Oneida
465.17
9/5/2018

LUSTOMIZED ONLINE MAFPING

www AgriDatalnc com

@ surety -

Area Symbol: IA171, Soil Area Version: 22

Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Non-

Irr

Class

*

C

CSR2**

CSR

Bromegrass
alfalfa

Bromegrass
alfalfa hay

Corn

Kentucky
bluegrass

Oats

bromegrass Soybeans

Smooth NCCPI
Soybeans

Wiota silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

131.61

28.3%

100

95

85

133

Colo silty
clay loam, 0
to 2 percent
slopes,
occasionally
flooded

93.91

20.2%

lw

78

85

71

377C2

Dinsdale
silty clay
loam, 5to 9
percent
slopes,
eroded

82.64

17.8%

llle

85

73

62

88

Nevin silty
clay loam, 0
to 2 percent
slopes

42.81

9.2%

95

90

86

350C

Waukegan
silt loam, 5
to 9 percent
slopes

20.10

4.3%

lite

50

48

62

377B

Dinsdale
silty clay
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes

17.00

3.7%

lle

94

90

76

134

Zook silty
clay, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

14,42

3.1%

Ilw

57

65

49

43

https://www.suretymaps.com/reports/customreport.aspx?sid=80CCF6E99ACF4D86F00999219556 7F96 1EQC24A771D4BBOAGAI7012AF187C1BB77 ...

Bremer silty

14.18

3.0%

llw

74

82

73

1/2
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clay loam, O
to 2 percent
slopes

Soil Map

428B

Ely silty clay
loam,2to 5
percent
slopes

8.36

1.8%

lle

88

88

80

350

Waukegan
silt loam, O
to 2 percent
slopes

8.33

1.8%

lls

60

73

64

350B

Waukegan
silt loam, 2
to 5 percent
slopes

7.35

1.6%

lie

55

68

63

933B

Sawmill silty
clay loam,
shallow
loess, 1to0 4
percent
slopes,
occasionally
flooded

7.1

1.5%

llw

76

80

70

1B

Colo-Ely
complex, 0
to 5 percent
slopes

6.81

1.5%

llw

83

68

76

5040

Anthroportic
Udorthents,
2t09
percent
slopes

4.67

1.0%

Vis

69

78

Wiota silt
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes

3.02

0.6%

lle

95

90

81

83B

Kenyon
loam,2to 5
percent
slopes

2.02

0.4%

lle

90

87

1

6.6

210

3.9

N

6.6

61

75

37782

Dinsdale
silty clay
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes,
eroded

0.83

0.2%

lle

92

88

63

Weighted Average

84.6

82,5

0.9

0.4

0.3

73.9

riliry For e
LITLULTIY UL Ooia,

*c¢: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

https://iwww.suretymaps.com/reports/customreport.aspx?sid=80CCFBE99ACF4D86F009992195567F961E0C24A771D4BBOABA97012AF187C1BB77...
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Over 20 Years Experience
* Grading * Excavating

GRADING & * Ag Work * Demolition
CONTR 4(%;\!(; Developments & Site Work
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ONEIDA TOWNSHIP 2. Harrison, Steve etux 7 SECTION 12 SECTION 15 SECTION 26
SECTION 4 SECTION 8 1. Hennings, Willis etux 8 1, Fehr, Viki 14 1. DeRycke, Daniel etal 11
1. Hach, Richard etux 18 1. Pinnacle Pork Inc 7 2. Hadachek, Jonetux 5 2. Upah, Nathan etal 10 SECTION 27
SECTION 5 SECTION 9 3. Whipple, Robert stux 6 SECTION 16 1. Johnson, Larry etux 6
1. Volante, Joshua 5 1. Degner, David 9 4. Wisben, Mitchell 6 1. Wood, Paul 7 SECTION 32
SECTION 6 SECTION 10 SECTION 13 SECTION 18 1. Walker, James etux 11
1. Binder, Connie 6 1. Babinat, Leo etux 6 1. Wieben, Michael otux 6 1. Snyder, Scott etal 5 SECTION 33
SECTION 7 SECTION 11 2. Sebetka, Steve etux 5  SECTION 20 1. Weber, Brlan etux 8
1. Shannon Trust, Donald 1. Strait, Glenn 5 SECTION 14 1. Fehr, VIki 15
etux 15 1. Family Livestock LLC 10
© Farm & Home Publishers, Ltd. 52

TAMA CO., IA

W v

m m | WM M oM m M OW M oOW W W W Wi W W OWT WY WY Wy Wy

wm



Adopted by the Northeast lowa Regional Board of REALTORS® (Revised 7/16)

SPECIFIC PROPERTY AGENCY DISCLOSURE AGREEMENT

(To be signed by Buyer upon writing offer and by Seller prior to presentation of Purchase Agreement)
The term “Seller" shall hereinafter refer to Seller, Landlord or Optionor, The term "Buyer” shall hereinafter refer to Buyer. Tenant or Optionee.

PROPERTY ADDRESS S1/2 Sec. 24 & N1/4 Sec. 25, Allin T 84N, R 13 West of 5th P.M.,

Seller and Buyer request that Selling Company/Licensee and Listing Company/Licensee select, prepare, and com-
plete form documents as authorized by lowa law or lowa Supreme Court Rule, Such as purchase agreement, ground-
water hazard, and declaration of value, incident to a residential real estate fransaction.

IF Seller and Buyer and Listing and Selling Licensee are undertaking a Consensual Dual Agency representation in
the sale of the above named property, Seller and Buyer acknowledge that they were previously informed of the possi-
bility of Consensual Dual Agency and have signed the Consent to Dual Agency.

The undersigned acknowledge that the Listing Company/Licensee and the Selling Company/Licensee have made a
disclosure of the type of representation each will provide. The undersigned, by their signature below, acknowl-
edge receipt of a copy of the Agency Disclosure Agreement and confirmation of the representation being
provided.

In the Purchase Agreement dated , Invalving the above property, the agency
relationship between the parties and the respective real estate Company(s)/Lincesee(s) is:

Selling Company/Licensee Listing Company/Licensee
Buyer Exclusive Agency Seller Exclusive Agency
Consensual Dual Agency Consensual Dual Agency
Self Representation Self Representation

IF YOU DO NOT UNDERSTAND THIS DOCUMENT, CONSULT AN ATTORNEY.

Buyer Date Seller Date
Buyer Date Seller Date
Buyer Date Seller Date
Buyer Date Seller Date

Appraisal & Real Estate Services

Selling Company Listing Company

Licensee Date Licensee Date



